Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

H. Corrigan # 14 A-4-22s- 3%

Lea County, New Mexico 130 W qL q L{ D/é‘

10-025 - 3324

250 0.25 1/4 0.44 0.11 0.11
400 1.50 3/4 1.31 1.97 2.08
901 5.01 3/4 1.31 6.58 8.65
1400 4.99 11/4 2.19 10.92 19.57
1875 4.75 1 1.75 8.31 27.88
2378 5.03 1172 2.63 13.20 41.09
2636 2.58 11/4 2.19 5.64 46.73
3169 5.33 11/4 2.19 11.66 58.39
3643 4.74 1 1.75 8.30 66.68
4141 498 1172 2.63 13.07 79.76

4650 5.09 3/4 131 el 6.68 86.44

Michael Roghair - GeneratManager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _/ ZQM day 044?401 2005 by
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% 2',. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES //7l¢ Q%W
5"% May 21, 2006

Notaty Public g




